:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6813057

Jul 05, 2023 - 18:17 (UTC)

In epoch 212,908 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 708200 - 0.014010698 ETH®
26.76 USD

2 708201 - 0.014067453 ETH®
26.87 USD

3 708202 - 0.050512431 ETH®
96.48 USD

4 708203 - 0.014082506 ETH®
26.89 USD

S 708204 - 0.013916172 ETH®
26.58 USD

6 708205 - 0.014043551 ETH®
26.82 USD

7 708206 - 0.014068167 ETH®
26.87 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6813057
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/212908
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708200
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708201
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708202
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708203
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708204
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708205
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708206

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

708207

708208

708209

708210

708211

708212

708213

708214

708215

Validator Id

455026

Amount

- 0.014108463
26.94 USD

- 0.014043142
26.82 USD

- 0.014016651
26.77 USD

- 0.014031675
26.80 USD

- 0.014088606
26.91 USD

- 0.014129651
26.98 USD

- 0.049830778
95.18 USD

- 0.049740974
95.00 USD

- 0.014064438
26.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.035615505
68.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708207
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708208
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708209
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708210
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708211
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708212
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708213
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708214
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/708215
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/455026

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



