

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6813057</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 05, 2023 · 18:17 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>212,908</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>708200</u>	- 0.014010698 ETH ⊘ 26.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>708201</u>	- 0.014067453 ETH ⊘ 26.87 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>708202</u>	- 0.050512431 ETH ⊘ 96.48 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>708203</u>	- 0.014082506 ETH ⊘ 26.89 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>708204</u>	- 0.013916172 ETH ⊘ 26.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>708205</u>	- 0.014043551 ETH ⊘ 26.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>708206</u>	- 0.014068167 ETH ② 26.87 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>708207</u>	- 0.014108463 ETH ⊘ 26.94 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>708208</u>	- 0.014043142 ETH ⊘ 26.82 USD
<u>10</u>	708209	- 0.014016651 ETH ⊘ 26.77 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>708210</u>	- 0.014031675 ETH ③ 26.80 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>708211</u>	- 0.014088606 ETH ⊘ 26.91 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>708212</u>	- 0.014129651 ETH ② 26.98 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>708213</u>	- 0.049830778 ETH ⊘ 95.18 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>708214</u>	- 0.049740974 ETH 95.00 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>708215</u>	- 0.014064438 ETH ③ 26.86 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	455026	+ 0.035615505 ETH 🔗

68.02 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.